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Piotr
Tomasz Michat
Karol
Daniel
Marek
Barttomiej
Jarostaw
Piotr
Marek
Aleksander
Wojtek
tukasz
Adam
Dariusz
Agnieszka
Bogustaw
Michat
Bartosz
Damian
Konrad
Ireneusz
Anna
Jacek
Pawet
Janusz
Pawet
Mariusz
Michat
Piotr
Aleksander
Marcin
Marcin
Pawet
Sylwester
Pawel
Mariola
Piotr
Pawet
Mariusz
Andrzej
Marcin
Monika
Anna
Monika
Katarzyna
Aneta
Matgorzata
Patrycja
Pawet
Krzysztof
Arkadiusz
Dawid
Beata
Matgorzata
Pawet
Daria
Kamila
Radostaw
Olek
Beata
Michat
Przemek

NAZWISKO
Szczepanski
Roszkowski
Marszycki
Bielinski
Mazur
Domanski
Woijtyra
Bartoszewicz
Kucharski
Ostasiuk
Ostapinski
Kaminski
Rybak
Filipczuk
Marcinek
Sawicki

lwan

Klein
Sucholewski
Fischer
Tomczyk
Kuc

Rogala
Wojciechowski
Rabsztyn
Brandyk
Skibinski
llczuk
Szymanski
Polanski
Bosko
Szczesny
Dabek
Biatogrodzki
Jakimiuk
Bakalarska
Kalinowski
Ro6zycki
Rybak
Zaparucha
Pielaszek
Kozak
Kaczorowska
Klaus

Lasota

Ktos
Koztowska-Sawicka
Ciszewska
Krauz
Piotrowicz
Suczyk
Polsakiewicz
Bosko
Macina
Bandalewicz
Mazurkiewicz
Goreczny
Roguzinski
Kosinski
Pienigzkiewicz
Debecki
Ku$pit

NR

18
62
30
22
68

47
379
13
54

45
16
10

15
17
34
11
19
66
32

29
65
50
57
12
36
41
347
44
55
25
67
60
20
70
49
56
27
40
43
61
39

48
58
375
63
376
42
33
64
37
38
21
59
28
51
69

XIll Frog Race
Zabieniec, 11.09.2021
dystans: 10km
WYNIKI

KLUB
Kondycja

Ja0306 Biega. Ku Realizacji Celow

Kondycja

Maize Z Bordeaux

Kondycja

Kondycja

Kondycja Piaseczno
Media Majk

Kondycja

Miasteczko Biegaczy
Bgk

Miedzylesiaki
Power Training
Alior Running Team

Kamikaze - Boski Wiatr

Kondycja
Kb.zalesie Goérne

Warsaw Run Club

Ks Pegaz

Kondycja Piaseczno

Rozbiegane Piaseczno | Okolice
Kondycja Piaseczno

Kamikaze - Boski Wiatr
Rozbiegane Piaseczno | Okolice

Klub Biegacza Jurund Szczytno
Rdx

Kondycja

KAT.

ElitaM
ElitaM
ElitaM

M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M50
Elitak
M50
M20
M40
M40
M30
M50
Elitak
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
Elitak
M40
M50
M30
M50
M40
K40
K30
K40
K30
K40
K50
K40
M40
M30
M40
M40
K40
K30
M50
K40
K40
M30
M30
K40
M50
M30

MSC/KAT.

1
2
3
1
1
2
3
1
4
2
5
3
4
2
1
3
1
6
7
5
4
2
8
6
5
9
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13
14
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1/2
00:16:56
00:17:09
00:18:39
00:19:19
00:19:46
00:19:55
00:19:57
00:20:00
00:20:33
00:19:45
00:20:13
00:20:15
00:21:15
00:21:14
00:21:15
00:21:28
00:21:58
00:21:12
00:21:30
00:21:56
00:21:51
00:22:02
00:21:44
00:22:14
00:22:23
00:23:01
00:23:16
00:22:01
00:23:08
00:22:38
00:23:57
00:23:41
00:23:23
00:23:49
00:24:28
00:24:25
00:24:38
00:24:36
00:25:01
00:24:32
00:26:33
00:24:46
00:28:03
00:26:35
00:28:06
00:28:01
00:26:37
00:28:04
00:25:43
00:26:44
00:26:17
00:27:14
00:29:15
00:28:25
00:28:22
00:28:55
00:28:55
00:29:27
00:29:09
00:29:43
00:20:37
00:21:13

NETTO

00:36:26
00:36:51
00:40:01
00:41:12
00:41:31
00:41:42
00:42:44
00:43:09
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:41
00:44:50
00:45:19
00:45:51
00:45:56
00:46:16
00:46:28
00:47:27
00:47:33
00:47:40
00:48:11
00:48:21
00:48:30
00:48:56
00:49:11
00:49:16
00:49:27
00:49:57
00:50:14
00:50:34
00:50:44
00:50:49
00:52:52
00:53:18
00:53:30
00:54:10
00:55:56
00:56:01
00:56:02
00:56:17
00:56:51
00:57:09
00:57:23
00:57:25
00:58:33
00:59:03
00:59:17
00:59:29
01:00:03
01:00:37
01:01:18
01:01:58
01:02:50
01:03:54
01:03:58
01:07:23
01:08:08
01:16:14

BRUTTO
00:36:26
00:36:51
00:40:01
00:41:12
00:41:31
00:41:44
00:42:44
00:43:09
00:43:25
00:43:30
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:44
00:44:51
00:45:19
00:45:54
00:45:56
00:46:16
00:46:28
00:47:30
00:47:34
00:47:40
00:48:13
00:48:21
00:48:31
00:49:00
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:27
00:50:02
00:50:25
00:50:35
00:50:44
00:50:56
00:52:52
00:53:21
00:53:33
00:54:11
00:56:01
00:56:09
00:56:06
00:56:22
00:56:58
00:57:17
00:57:28
00:57:31
00:58:42
00:59:06
00:59:17
00:59:35
01:00:05
01:00:37
01:01:27
01:02:04
01:02:58
01:03:59
01:04:04
01:07:27
01:08:10
01:16:18



